Clty

aby

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMITTEE
NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING

TUESDAY, 2016 OCTOBER 04
6:00 PM

Council Chamber, Burnaby City Hall

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

MINUTES

Minutes of the Traffic Safety Committee Meeting held on 2016 May 03

DELEGATIONS

Vic Leach, Sapperton OA Pensioners Association
Re: Reflective Clothing and Pedestrian Safety

Rakesh Dutt
Re: Street Lighting Issue - Holdom Avenue and Francis Street

CORRESPONDENCE

DATE:
TIME:
PLACE:
1.
2,
a)
3.
a)
b)
4.
a)
b)
c)
d)

Correspondence from Vic Leach
Re: Reflective Clothing and Pedestrian Safety

Correspondence from David B. Fairey
Re: Cyclist Safety in the Brentwood Town Centre Area

Correspondence from Chantal Parisien
Re: Pedestrian Safety at Kingsway and Macpherson Avenue &
Burlington Avenue and Imperial Street

Correspondence from Dr. Kristoffer Palma
Re: Pedestrian Safety at 16th Avenue Between Cariboo Road and
Cumberland Street

PAGE

11

13

16

17

18



Traffic Safety Committee — -2- Tuesday, 2016 October 04
Agenda

e)

Correspondence from Isobel Mackenzie, Office of the Seniors
Advocate

Re: Increased Traffic Safety Initiatives for Senior Pedestrians

Correspondence from Jennifer Yamagata
Re: Traffic Safety Concerns on Forest Grove Drive

Correspondence from Paul Holden
Re: Pedestrian Safety Concerns on Beresford Street

Correspondence from Daniel Tiedeman
Re: Traffic Safety Concerns at Still Creek Drive and Still Creek
Avenue Intersection

Memorandum from Deputy City Clerk

Re: 2016 July 26 Public Hearing, Burnaby Zoning Bylaw 1965,
Amendment Bylaw No. 24, 2016 Bylaw No.13624 Rezoning
Reference No. 15-14, 7062 Sperling Avenue

NEW BUSINESS

INQUIRIES

ADJOURNMENT

21

22

23

24

25



