

TRAFFIC SAFETY COMMITTEE

NOTICE OF OPEN MEETING

DATE: TUESDAY, 2016 OCTOBER 04

TIME: 6:00 PM

PLACE: Council Chamber, Burnaby City Hall

AGENDA

1.	CALL TO ORDER		<u>PAGE</u>
2.	<u>MINUTES</u>		
	a)	Minutes of the Traffic Safety Committee Meeting held on 2016 May 03	1
3.	DEL		
	a)	Vic Leach, Sapperton OA Pensioners Association Re: Reflective Clothing and Pedestrian Safety	9
	b)	Re: Street Lighting Issue - Holdom Avenue and Francis Street	11
4.	CORRESPONDENCE		
	a)	Correspondence from Vic Leach Re: Reflective Clothing and Pedestrian Safety	13
	b)	Correspondence from David B. Fairey Re: Cyclist Safety in the Brentwood Town Centre Area	16
	c)	Correspondence from Chantal Parisien Re: Pedestrian Safety at Kingsway and Macpherson Avenue & Burlington Avenue and Imperial Street	17
	d)	Correspondence from Dr. Kristoffer Palma Re: Pedestrian Safety at 16th Avenue Between Cariboo Road and Cumberland Street	18

e)	Correspondence from Isobel Mackenzie, Office of the Seniors Advocate Re: Increased Traffic Safety Initiatives for Senior Pedestrians	21
f)	Correspondence from Jennifer Yamagata Re: Traffic Safety Concerns on Forest Grove Drive	22
g)	Correspondence from Paul Holden Re: Pedestrian Safety Concerns on Beresford Street	23
h)	Correspondence from Daniel Tiedeman Re: Traffic Safety Concerns at Still Creek Drive and Still Creek Avenue Intersection	24
i)	Memorandum from Deputy City Clerk Re: 2016 July 26 Public Hearing, Burnaby Zoning Bylaw 1965, Amendment Bylaw No. 24, 2016 Bylaw No.13624 Rezoning Reference No. 15-14, 7062 Sperling Avenue	25

5. <u>NEW BUSINESS</u>

6. <u>INQUIRIES</u>

7. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>